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JONES JAMES/JONES ASHLEY
9764 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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1520/945 7/26/2024 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRINGGER RICHARD D

JONES JAMES

1510/2286 3/19/2024 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRINGGER RICHARD D

JONES JAMES
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000050657 New Residential C 365,000 08/26/2024

000049946 Right-of-Way Acce 05/23/2024

000049940 Storage Building 65,000 05/23/2024

HX Base Yr

346 SW LEO GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,037 107.6700 120.59 245,642 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1948

BAS 1,948 100 2026 1,948 234,909

FOP 80 30 2026 24 2,894

FOP 216 30 2026 65 7,838

2,244 2,037 245,642

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=81,10] W21 S8 W11 S40 E16 S5 E28 N35 W12
N18 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=81,10] E12 S18 W12 N18 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=49,58] E16 S5 W16 N5 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 10,800.00 10,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 10,800

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 12,000.00 12,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 12,000

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,500.00 6,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 6,500

29,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 3.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 33,800


